Designation	Contact information
Director General of Audit	Shri. C. Nedunchezhian, IAAS
	Office of the Director General of Audit,
	Southern Railway, Second floor, NGO
	complex, Southern Railway Head
	Quarters, Chennai-600003
	Contact No: 044-25353824
	Email: pdarlysr@cag.gov.in
Director /Admin	Shri S Suresh, IAAS
	Office of the Director General of Audit,
	Southern Railway, Second floor, NGO
	complex, Southern Railway Head
	Quarters, Chennai-600003
	Contact No: 044-25350090
	Email: ddaudit@sr.railnet.gov.in
Director /WST	Shri S Suresh, IAAS
(Additional Charge)	Office of the Director General of Audit,
	Southern Railway, Second floor, NGO
	complex, Southern Railway Head
	Quarters, Chennai-600003
	Contact No: 044-25350090
	Email: ddwst@sr.railnet.gov.in